
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 151.84 FT, E 280
PEACOCK RD, S ALONG R/W 151.65 F

MOORE SANDRA
754 SE PEACOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08747-021

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3

46,548
8,008
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68,556
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HX HB 34,531
25,000
68,556

0

72,886

1554/638 11/10/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORRIS BETTY L

MOORE SANDRA

1246/2367 12/26/2012 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY E & SANDRA J CO

BETTY L NORRIS & SA
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21256 M H 125 11/06/2003

16845 M H 125 04/12/2000

2013HX Base Yr

754 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,584 113.9000 68.34 108,251 2004 2004 0 0 0 57.00 43.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 46,548

1,584 1,584 46,548

BAS= W66 S24 E66 N24$.

BAS

66

24

66

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 40 2005 2005 3 40 1,008

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,008

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


